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SELECTIE - SELECTION 

BK INDOOR MASTERS 

CB INDOOR MASTERS 

Louvain-la-Neuve, 14/02/2026 

 

 
 

VROUWEN/FEMMES 

60m 

3868 Greet Rawoe BRAB W35 

3433 Audrey Van Maele DCLA W35 

3244 Sanne Fermont ESAK W35 

3264 Tatjana Robaer ESAK W35 

3405 Karen D'hoeye HAMM W35 

7102 Céline Huynen HERV W35 

3139 Ninke Martens KAAG W35 

7735 Sylvie Culem RCB W35 

7204 Suzie Allison Untiveros Lopez RIWA W35 

3552 Marzena Kania ROBA W35 

7170 Marianne Pieroux USTA W35 

3553 Nathalie Van Huffel ASVO W40 

3391 Bianca Menten ATLA W40 

3799 Evgenia Balabkina AVT W40 

3348 Basanty Lorrez AZW W40 

3351 Wendy Ovaere AZW W40 

3250 Annelore Arnold BONH W40 

3432 An Serbruyns DCLA W40 

3216 Tina Fransen ESAK W40 

3052 Roos De Raedt FLAC W40 

7387 Gaelle Pirnay HF W40 

3195 Rein Slabbinck OB W40 

7172 Dominique Poirrier OCAN W40 

3319 Dilyara Nigmatullina RAM W40 

3074 Chiara Dua ROBA W40 

3280 Marie-Elise Ernould SPVI W40 

3082 Karen Van Hecke AVLO W45 

3025 Karen Van Der Aa AVZK W45 

3024 Lieve Van Winckel AVZK W45 

3714 Elise Merckx DCLA W45 

7079 Stéphanie Fonze HUY W45 

3191 Leen Vanhaverbeke OB W45 

7062 Estelle Draho RCAS W45 

7751 Ladia Saidi RCB W45 

7321 Laura° Dovern RFCL W45 

3076 Saskia Janssens AVLO W50 

7555 Véronique Detry CSDY W50 

7587 Caroline Adant MOHA W50 

3781 Roselyn Ehis Obasohan OLSE W50 

7096 Sandrine Hennart USTA W50 

3659 Carla Viola AVT W55 

3547 Ilse De Veuster AVZK W55 

3327 Tine Ghyselen RIEM W55 

3053 Diana Boelen VMOL W55 

3580 Gerda Andries AVKA W60 

3263 Martine De Potter HAMM W60 

3194 Mieke Dedeyne OB W60 

7018 Caroline Boonaert RESC W60 

3763 Karine Clauwaert DEIN W65 

7166 Jocelyne Pater ACLO W70 

3744 Kristien Oplinus FLAC W70 

3594 Ria Van der Vorst ACA W75 

3897 Lut Van Pelt VOLH W75 
 

200m 

3787 Nele Mommen ACA W35 

3134 Cindy Catteeuw AVR W35 

3868 Greet Rawoe BRAB W35 

7450 Maui Charlotte Druez CSF W35 

3433 Audrey Van Maele DCLA W35 

3405 Karen D'hoeye HAMM W35 

7102 Céline Huynen HERV W35 

3795 Marjolijn Lootens KAAG W35 

3139 Ninke Martens KAAG W35 

7170 Marianne Pieroux USTA W35 

3293 Valerie Bastiaens ABES W40 

3391 Bianca Menten ATLA W40 

3799 Evgenia Balabkina AVT W40 

3351 Wendy Ovaere AZW W40 

3249 Anneleen Arnold BONH W40 

3052 Roos De Raedt FLAC W40 

3571 Jessica Van de steene KAAG W40 

3185 Joke Meire OB W40 

3195 Rein Slabbinck OB W40 

7172 Dominique Poirrier OCAN W40 
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3319 Dilyara Nigmatullina RAM W40 

7187 Aurélie Salome USTA W40 

3082 Karen Van Hecke AVLO W45 

7603 Liesbet Dreesen CABW W45 

7062 Estelle Draho RCAS W45 

7080 Anne-Marie Francq USTA W45 

7641 Maryam Amellal CABW W50 

3392 Marijke Decaesteker MACW W50 

7587 Caroline Adant MOHA W50 

3547 Ilse De Veuster AVZK W55 

3192 Veronique Tanghe OB W55 

3327 Tine Ghyselen RIEM W55 

3860 Carine Geiregat KAAG W60 

3194 Mieke Dedeyne OB W60 

7018 Caroline Boonaert RESC W60 

3101 Rita De Vries ROBA W65 

3719 Judy Claes ZWAT W65 

3744 Kristien Oplinus FLAC W70 
 

400m 

3008 Linde Content ASVO W35 

3605 Katia Hardies AVLL W35 

7615 Marta Alexandra Chylinski RESC W35 

3642 Lindsay De Couck ZA W35 

3225 Dorien Van de Poel AVN W40 

7006 Magali Baar HF W40 

3204 Marijke Vanbuggenhout LEBB W40 

3185 Joke Meire OB W40 

3280 Marie-Elise Ernould SPVI W40 

3080 Carolien Haegens AVLO W45 

3266 Cathy Vincent RIEM W45 

3267 Petra Bruggeman RIEM W45 

3728 Lisbeth Van Lierde ACG W50 

3028 Ilse De Coninck AVZK W55 

3252 Karen Peeters BONH W55 

3053 Diana Boelen VMOL W55 

3488 Greetje De Greef AVKA W60 

3482 Christa Geerolf AVMO W60 

7352 Catherine Bourgeat CSF W60 

3413 Lutgarde Fastenaekels OEH W65 

3101 Rita De Vries ROBA W65 

7015 Marie-Anne Blaude MOHA W70 

3555 Clairette Laus OEH W70 
 
800m 

3008 Linde Content ASVO W35 

6666 Caroline Papi CSF W35 

7368 Clarisse Goffard CSF W35 

7434 Romina Caravaggio OSGA W35 

7571 Clara° Egger RCB W35 

7665 Dorothee Cupers RCB W35 

3385 Ruth Sonck RCT W35 

3265 Katrijn Vande Riviere RIEM W35 

3628 Lien Molemans SACN W35 

3345 Lisz Verbeeck VOLH W35 

7085 Eugénie Gilis FCHA W40 

3681 Fleur De Nil HCO W40 

3047 Linda Hermans STAX W40 

3314 Cindy Van Den Bossche ACP W45 

3789 Sara Strobbe BAV W45 

7743 Sfia Ait Ahmed MOHA W45 

3267 Petra Bruggeman RIEM W45 

3728 Lisbeth Van Lierde ACG W50 

3381 Veerle Dejaeghere AVR W50 

7379 Maria Luisa° Ortiz Lanza CABW W50 

3031 Cindy Vermeiren SPBO W50 

3252 Karen Peeters BONH W55 

7017 Isabella Bonazza FAC W55 

3192 Veronique Tanghe OB W55 

3395 Michèle Gakens SPBO W55 

3380 Sabine Dejaeghere AVR W60 

7352 Catherine Bourgeat CSF W60 

3210 Christine De Roose RIEM W60 

3048 Nele Hillewaere STAX W60 

3306 Maria Van Zand ACA W65 

3721 Nadine Balduck MAC W65 

3545 Hilda-ann Foster OEH W75 
 

1500m 

3134 Cindy Catteeuw AVR W35 

3887 Lore Tack BRAB W35 

7571 Clara° Egger RCB W35 

7665 Dorothee Cupers RCB W35 

3385 Ruth Sonck RCT W35 

3265 Katrijn Vande Riviere RIEM W35 

3345 Lisz Verbeeck VOLH W35 

3681 Fleur De Nil HCO W40 

3285 Eva Logghe OB W40 

3314 Cindy Van Den Bossche ACP W45 

3080 Carolien Haegens AVLO W45 

3224 Tessa Avermaete BAV W45 

3879 Mona Rahmé DCLA W45 

3474 Karlien Van Cauwelaert VAC W45 

3227 Carine Jochems AVN W50 

3381 Veerle Dejaeghere AVR W50 

3411 Sandra Clement OEH W50 

7099 Sandrine Host SER W50 

3028 Ilse De Coninck AVZK W55 
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3690 Els Van hooydonck ESAK W55 

3482 Christa Geerolf AVMO W60 

3380 Sabine Dejaeghere AVR W60 

3210 Christine De Roose RIEM W60 

3306 Maria Van Zand ACA W65 

3721 Nadine Balduck MAC W65 

3447 Gerda Mertens OEH W65 

3561 Anne-Marie De Smedt OEH W70 
 

 
60m Haies – 60m Horden 

3435 Christal Majoumo FLAC W35 

3625 Cynthia Meert LEBB W35 

7673 Christelle Pardon MOHA W35 

3642 Lindsay De Couck ZA W35 

7466 Géraldine Rifaut CSF W40 

3191 Leen Vanhaverbeke OB W45 

7751 Ladia Saidi RCB W45 

3298 Véronique Hersschens ZA W45 

7555 Véronique Detry CSDY W50 

7031 Anne-Catherine Clement DAMP W50 

7039 Bouchra Darhri OCAN W55 

3580 Gerda Andries AVKA W60 

3488 Greetje De Greef AVKA W60 

7211 Marie-Claude Van Werst CRAC W60 

3763 Karine Clauwaert DEIN W65 
 
Saut en hauteur / Hoogspringen 

3700 Nathalie De Clercq BRAB W35 

3431 Sofie Rummens DCLA W35 

7646 Floriane De Blasi CRAC W40 

3538 Julie Bourgois FLAC W40 

3266 Cathy Vincent RIEM W45 

7642 Daniele Denisty UAC W55 

3142 Ann Algoet ACW W60 

3434 An Vanhellemont DCLA W60 

7105 Claire Joannes DAMP W75 
 
Saut en longueur / Verspringen 

3700 Nathalie De Clercq BRAB W35 

7450 Maui Charlotte Druez CSF W35 

3431 Sofie Rummens DCLA W35 

3244 Sanne Fermont ESAK W35 

3264 Tatjana Robaer ESAK W35 

3625 Cynthia Meert LEBB W35 

3552 Marzena Kania ROBA W35 

7557 Caroline Ego USBW W35 

7466 Géraldine Rifaut CSF W40 

3491 Cindy Callens FLAC W40 

3571 Jessica Van de steene KAAG W40 

7187 Aurélie Salome USTA W40 

3025 Karen Van Der Aa AVZK W45 

3714 Elise Merckx DCLA W45 

7080 Anne-Marie Francq USTA W45 

3298 Véronique Hersschens ZA W45 

3365 Lieve Clauwaert DEIN W50 

3659 Carla Viola AVT W55 

3486 Veronique Feipel DAC W55 

7637 Véronique Dreumont FCHA W55 

3418 Sonja Paesen LOOI W55 

3434 An Vanhellemont DCLA W60 

7061 Martine Dony SER W60 

3413 Lutgarde Fastenaekels OEH W65 

3555 Clairette Laus OEH W70 

3594 Ria Van der Vorst ACA W75 
 

Triple-saut / Hinkstapspringen 

3787 Nele Mommen ACA W35 

3435 Christal Majoumo FLAC W35 

7735 Sylvie Culem RCB W35 

3293 Valerie Bastiaens ABES W40 

7415 Audrey Frare SER W45 

7031 Anne-Catherine Clement DAMP W50 

3365 Lieve Clauwaert DEIN W50 

3486 Veronique Feipel DAC W55 

7211 Marie-Claude Van Werst CRAC W60 

7166 Jocelyne Pater ACLO W70 
 
Saut à la perche / Polsstokspringen 

7673 Christelle Pardon MOHA W35 

7123 Anouk Lilien FCHA W45 
 
Lancer du poids / Kogelstoten 

3782 Elke De Vleeschauwer ACG W35 

3911 Elke Gyselinckx AVZK W35 

7596 Louise Demey IAAC W35 

7075 Justine Faidherbe OSGA W35 

7612 Jennifer Loosen RCB W35 

3070 Kimberley Rombaut RCG W35 

3628 Lien Molemans SACN W35 

3553 Nathalie Van Huffel ASVO W40 

3348 Basanty Lorrez AZW W40 

7646 Floriane De Blasi CRAC W40 

3485 Jessie Desmet DAC W40 

3432 An Serbruyns DCLA W40 

3491 Cindy Callens FLAC W40 

3538 Julie Bourgois FLAC W40 

7387 Gaelle Pirnay HF W40 

7240 Aurelie Hubert MOHA W40 

7422 Rim Ben Achour RCAS W40 
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3131 Marliese De Leeuw SPBO W40 

3340 Karen Lavreysen VOLH W40 

3024 Lieve Van Winckel AVZK W45 

3259 Veerle Dierckx ESAK W45 

3043 Lucie Loridan FLAC W45 

7079 Stéphanie Fonze HUY W45 

7473 Sylvie Demanet MOHA W45 

3098 Natasha Dupré RCG W45 

7179 Stephanie Reynaerts RESC W45 

3096 Lindsy Van Espen ROBA W45 

3374 Sonja Scheltens ZWAT W45 

3076 Saskia Janssens AVLO W50 

3051 Lutgard Goossens DALO W50 

3781 Roselyn Ehis Obasohan OLSE W50 

7040 Nadia De Buyst RESC W50 

3086 Tiny Alaerts ROBA W50 

7046 Stéphanie Delcueillerie USTA W50 

3355 Els Hendrickx ACG W55 

3861 Ingrid Vos ACW W55 

3426 Kathleen De Wolf DCLA W55 

3540 Sylvie Lefieuw FLAC W55 

7058 Corinne Dick HUY W55 

7039 Bouchra Darhri OCAN W55 

7642 Daniele Denisty UAC W55 

3036 Margot Schepers DALO W60 

3263 Martine De Potter HAMM W60 

3578 Karin Larnoe OLSE W60 

7061 Martine Dony SER W60 

3537 Anne-Marie Vastesaeger OEH W65 

7423 Madeline De Jesus RCAS W65 

3719 Judy Claes ZWAT W65 

3034 Veronique Salomez FLAC W70 

3315 Juliane Maesschalck ACG W75 

7105 Claire Joannes DAMP W75 

7316 Amely° Derksen WS W75 

 

 
 

MANNEN/HOMMES 

60m 

8487 Hans Brydenbach ACHL M35 

7355 Vincent Vandeputte AZW M35 

3252 Mehdi Datoussaid CABW M35 

6909 Kenneth Van den Eynde DUFF M35 

2899 Julien Melon FAC M35 

6674 Bjorn Valcke FLAC M35 

7516 Kevin Van Cutsem OEH M35 

2010 Valentin Bascour OSGA M35 

8440 Jayson Jonckers RCT M35 

2729 Jean-Marie Louis SER M35 

3066 Maxime Lieneson USTA M35 

2098 Raphaël Delloye USTA M35 

6606 Robin Van Poucke WIBO M35 

7394 Wouter Vandenbergh ZWAT M35 

7691 Wim Maervoet ABES M40 

7318 Tom Redant ACA M40 

7172 Dieter Ronsse ASVO M40 

8431 Simon Baerts AVT M40 

7702 Remi Decker AVZK M40 

7162 Peter Swinnen BAV M40 

6605 Tim Couwelier FLAC M40 

3035 Hervé Manzanza Kumbi IAAC M40 

7382 Reinout Declerck KAAG M40 

6618 Joachim Zephirin KKS M40 

7867 Wim Raes OEH M40 

8124 Simon Van den Berghe RIEM M40 

2358 Thibault Tassignon RIWA M40 

2752 Ble-Hyacinthe Bontia SER M40 

2670 Ludovic Fenaux USTA M40 

7214 Diakiese Banzadio ABES M45 

7400 Yves Reymen ACKO M45 

2338 Pierre Romedenne ARCH M45 

7418 Kevin Muffels ATLA M45 

8066 Danny Van Cauwenbergh BRAB M45 

2251 Jeremy Loncke CRAC M45 

2600 Stanley° Tang CSF M45 

3262 Laurent Gélise HUY M45 

7289 Pieter Vergult RAM M45 

3167 Marco° Dentamaro RCB M45 

2086 Jean-Philippe Debattice SER M45 

2799 Denis Thonon UAC M45 

2656 Sylvain Lefebvre USTA M45 

7711 Kurt Leyseele ACB M50 

7081 Franco Janssens ACHL M50 

2124 Joel Dierickx CABW M50 

2708 Boris Javeau CSF M50 

2427 Kalid Lamchachti FAC M50 

8068 Christophe Comptdaer FLAC M50 

7755 Koen Vervoort KAAG M50 

3305 Adekunle Ogunyemi MOHA M50 

3147 Christophe Dujardin MOHA M50 
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2234 Sébastien° Lemaire RCAS M50 

3166 Alexander° Charalambous RCB M50 

6800 Nico De Roeck ROBA M50 

2143 Valery Evrard SER M50 

7133 Pascal Rijdant ACG M55 

8325 Marc Desmet AZW M55 

2284 Armand Mve-Obiang OCAN M55 

2028 Jean-Philippe Bille OCAN M55 

7309 Marc Pottiez RAM M55 

6808 Walter De Wyngaert ROBA M55 

8268 Patrick Derickx SACN M55 

7820 Patrick Dierckx AVLL M60 

8044 Patrick Deleersnijder AVMO M60 

8434 Marc Besson BRAB M60 

7296 Chris Venstermans RAM M60 

3030 Holger° Reichow RCB M60 

3032 Christian André RIWA M60 

8433 Patrick Vergult STAX M60 

2618 Marc Leroy USBW M60 

7893 Daniel Van Kerckhoven VAC M60 

7246 William Van Huffel ZA M60 

7958 Dirk Jacobs ACHL M65 

7312 Edwin Kint AVMO M65 

7092 Jan Vlamings AVN M65 

3270 Friedhelm Dreckmeier RCB M65 

2083 Benoît De Potter D'Indoye RIWA M65 

3292 Michel Vandenhende ACDC M70 

7271 Yves Logist ACP M70 

7843 Hugo Verhaegen AVLL M70 

6643 Patrick Hollebeke FLAC M70 

6767 Luc Van der Welk OLSE M70 

8588 Christiaan Wytinck RIEM M75 

8231 Jozef Claessens VOLH M75 

7377 Pieter Verbeek AVLO M80 

2933 Daniel Bovy CABW M80 
 
200m 

8487 Hans Brydenbach ACHL M35 

8290 Gerben Van De Voorde ACW M35 

3252 Mehdi Datoussaid CABW M35 

3126 Sébastien Walschaerts CSDY M35 

6909 Kenneth Van den Eynde DUFF M35 

6674 Bjorn Valcke FLAC M35 

2753 Dorian Andre MOHA M35 

7516 Kevin Van Cutsem OEH M35 

8425 Julien Balsen OLSE M35 

2010 Valentin Bascour OSGA M35 

8440 Jayson Jonckers RCT M35 

3066 Maxime Lieneson USTA M35 

2098 Raphaël Delloye USTA M35 

6607 Björn De decker WIBO M35 

6606 Robin Van Poucke WIBO M35 

7691 Wim Maervoet ABES M40 

2737 Joachim Laus ACBB M40 

8431 Simon Baerts AVT M40 

7162 Peter Swinnen BAV M40 

3124 Charlie Verthe CSF M40 

6605 Tim Couwelier FLAC M40 

7587 Evert Jan Foppen HAKI M40 

7773 Dirk Schillewaert LOOI M40 

3065 Jonathan Vreux MOHA M40 

8124 Simon Van den Berghe RIEM M40 

2752 Ble-Hyacinthe Bontia SER M40 

2670 Ludovic Fenaux USTA M40 

7214 Diakiese Banzadio ABES M45 

7400 Yves Reymen ACKO M45 

2338 Pierre Romedenne ARCH M45 

7418 Kevin Muffels ATLA M45 

7346 Stijn Desmedt AZW M45 

8535 Giovanni De Beyter BAV M45 

8066 Danny Van Cauwenbergh BRAB M45 

2600 Stanley° Tang CSF M45 

3167 Marco° Dentamaro RCB M45 

2703 Ludovic Meulders RFCL M45 

2799 Denis Thonon UAC M45 

7242 Tom Leenaert ZA M45 

7081 Franco Janssens ACHL M50 

2048 Laurent Castiau CABW M50 

2708 Boris Javeau CSF M50 

7763 Daniel Drion DCLA M50 

8068 Christophe Comptdaer FLAC M50 

7903 Kurt De Proft GRIM M50 

3305 Adekunle Ogunyemi MOHA M50 

7005 Kristof De Keyser OB M50 

3166 Alexander° Charalambous RCB M50 

7235 Jurgen Verlinden ZA M50 

7133 Pascal Rijdant ACG M55 

8404 Peter Clancy ACHL M55 

7746 Sam Michels AVT M55 

6712 Tom De Vreeze DEIN M55 

2284 Armand Mve-Obiang OCAN M55 

2028 Jean-Philippe Bille OCAN M55 

7309 Marc Pottiez RAM M55 

8268 Patrick Derickx SACN M55 

7820 Patrick Dierckx AVLL M60 

6922 Erwin Thibau AVLO M60 

6662 Jan De Raet AVZK M60 
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8434 Marc Besson BRAB M60 

8345 Ronald Heylen BRAB M60 

7658 Danny Decreus HOPP M60 

8433 Patrick Vergult STAX M60 

2618 Marc Leroy USBW M60 

7958 Dirk Jacobs ACHL M65 

7100 Jacques Bollens ACKO M65 

7312 Edwin Kint AVMO M65 

2060 Paul-Emile Chenois CRAC M65 

3038 Dario Alberton MOHA M65 

2083 Benoît De Potter D'Indoye RIWA M65 

7843 Hugo Verhaegen AVLL M70 

3139 Michel Gilbert CSF M70 

7734 Dirk Verhaeghe HCO M70 

6767 Luc Van der Welk OLSE M70 

7997 Francis Ringoet OEH M75 

6763 Cyriel Coremans ROBA M75 

7377 Pieter Verbeek AVLO M80 

7579 Gaston Telier DEIN M80 
 
200m 

8487 Hans Brydenbach ACHL M35 

8290 Gerben Van De Voorde ACW M35 

3252 Mehdi Datoussaid CABW M35 

3126 Sébastien Walschaerts CSDY M35 

6909 Kenneth Van den Eynde DUFF M35 

6674 Bjorn Valcke FLAC M35 

2753 Dorian Andre MOHA M35 

7516 Kevin Van Cutsem OEH M35 

8425 Julien Balsen OLSE M35 

2010 Valentin Bascour OSGA M35 

8440 Jayson Jonckers RCT M35 

3066 Maxime Lieneson USTA M35 

2098 Raphaël Delloye USTA M35 

6607 Björn De decker WIBO M35 

6606 Robin Van Poucke WIBO M35 

7691 Wim Maervoet ABES M40 

2737 Joachim Laus ACBB M40 

8431 Simon Baerts AVT M40 

7162 Peter Swinnen BAV M40 

3124 Charlie Verthe CSF M40 

6605 Tim Couwelier FLAC M40 

7587 Evert Jan Foppen HAKI M40 

7773 Dirk Schillewaert LOOI M40 

3065 Jonathan Vreux MOHA M40 

8124 Simon Van den Berghe RIEM M40 

2752 Ble-Hyacinthe Bontia SER M40 

2670 Ludovic Fenaux USTA M40 

7214 Diakiese Banzadio ABES M45 

7400 Yves Reymen ACKO M45 

2338 Pierre Romedenne ARCH M45 

7418 Kevin Muffels ATLA M45 

7346 Stijn Desmedt AZW M45 

8535 Giovanni De Beyter BAV M45 

8066 Danny Van Cauwenbergh BRAB M45 

2600 Stanley° Tang CSF M45 

3167 Marco° Dentamaro RCB M45 

2703 Ludovic Meulders RFCL M45 

2799 Denis Thonon UAC M45 

7242 Tom Leenaert ZA M45 

7081 Franco Janssens ACHL M50 

2048 Laurent Castiau CABW M50 

2708 Boris Javeau CSF M50 

7763 Daniel Drion DCLA M50 

8068 Christophe Comptdaer FLAC M50 

7903 Kurt De Proft GRIM M50 

3305 Adekunle Ogunyemi MOHA M50 

7005 Kristof De Keyser OB M50 

3166 Alexander° Charalambous RCB M50 

7235 Jurgen Verlinden ZA M50 

7133 Pascal Rijdant ACG M55 

8404 Peter Clancy ACHL M55 

7746 Sam Michels AVT M55 

6712 Tom De Vreeze DEIN M55 

2284 Armand Mve-Obiang OCAN M55 

2028 Jean-Philippe Bille OCAN M55 

7309 Marc Pottiez RAM M55 

8268 Patrick Derickx SACN M55 

7820 Patrick Dierckx AVLL M60 

6922 Erwin Thibau AVLO M60 

6662 Jan De Raet AVZK M60 

8434 Marc Besson BRAB M60 

8345 Ronald Heylen BRAB M60 

7658 Danny Decreus HOPP M60 

8433 Patrick Vergult STAX M60 

2618 Marc Leroy USBW M60 

7958 Dirk Jacobs ACHL M65 

7100 Jacques Bollens ACKO M65 

7312 Edwin Kint AVMO M65 

2060 Paul-Emile Chenois CRAC M65 

3038 Dario Alberton MOHA M65 

2083 Benoît De Potter D'Indoye RIWA M65 

7843 Hugo Verhaegen AVLL M70 

3139 Michel Gilbert CSF M70 

7734 Dirk Verhaeghe HCO M70 

6767 Luc Van der Welk OLSE M70 

7997 Francis Ringoet OEH M75 
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6763 Cyriel Coremans ROBA M75 

7377 Pieter Verbeek AVLO M80 

7579 Gaston Telier DEIN M80 
 

400m 

7352 Maarten Migneau AZW M35 

2707 Florian Thomas DAMP M35 

2899 Julien Melon FAC M35 

8008 Bart Bosmans LOOI M35 

2753 Dorian Andre MOHA M35 

2096 Yannick Delhasse SPA M35 

7194 Joris Rottiers VAC M35 

7083 Joost Wynants ACHL M40 

7595 Christophe Stevens ADD M40 

7172 Dieter Ronsse ASVO M40 

7702 Remi Decker AVZK M40 

6652 Jeroen Vandewalle FLAC M40 

6618 Joachim Zephirin KKS M40 

7867 Wim Raes OEH M40 

7206 Rob Thys ABES M45 

7873 Raf Clerinx ATLA M45 

7791 Egwin Van Minnebruggen AVKA M45 

6739 Bart Van Herreweghe AVLO M45 

8535 Giovanni De Beyter BAV M45 

6895 Ridha Guerfal KAAG M45 

7609 Patrick Terrasse OEH M45 

2703 Ludovic Meulders RFCL M45 

2231 Christophe Lejeune RIWA M45 

7326 Jurgen Brems VOLH M45 

7982 Jeroen Tanghe AVMO M50 

8071 Laurent Buisseret DAC M50 

7725 Luc Vervynck DEIN M50 

7170 Eddy Van Tuyn ESAK M50 

7152 Stefan Toelants ESAK M50 

7005 Kristof De Keyser OB M50 

6782 Jos Derdin ROBA M50 

7267 Koen Spiessens SPBO M50 

8404 Peter Clancy ACHL M55 

8325 Marc Desmet AZW M55 

8254 Ronny Coene KAAG M55 

7450 Kurt Swalens OEH M55 

6922 Erwin Thibau AVLO M60 

8044 Patrick Deleersnijder AVMO M60 

6662 Jan De Raet AVZK M60 

6660 Paul Van den Acker AVZK M60 

2783 Michel Rausch DAMP M60 

7441 Guy Van Damme HAMM M60 

2273 Marc Merveille OCAN M60 

7893 Daniel Van Kerckhoven VAC M60 

7246 William Van Huffel ZA M60 

8549 Gilbert Devoldere AVMO M65 

7624 Daniël Luts DCLA M65 

8452 Marc Groeninckx DCLA M65 

8035 Antoon Kustermans ESAK M65 

7195 Johan Becue MACW M65 

7299 Luc Van Campenhout RAM M65 

2268 Philippe Mauclet RIWA M65 

7898 Jos Herinckx GRIM M70 

6822 Jozef Wyns HULS M70 

7033 Erik Leyseele ACB M75 

8180 Hans Smeets ATLA M75 

6763 Cyriel Coremans ROBA M75 

7579 Gaston Telier DEIN M80 
 

800m 

8584 Kevin Kennis ABES M35 

2256 Alexandre Lucion ACLO M35 

6829 Kevin Gadeyne AVR M35 

8509 Gerrit Pierreux BAV M35 

8306 Stefaan Bruffaerts BAV M35 

2707 Florian Thomas DAMP M35 

7973 Yannick Adriaens EA M35 

7698 Sanne Oliviers RCT M35 

2935 Farid Indino RFCL M35 

7322 Ruud Naudts RIEM M35 

2964 Jean-François Vanwelde USBW M35 

7536 Jan Wera ACKO M40 

7662 Tijs Goethals HOPP M40 

7531 Dries Sedeyn STAX M40 

6739 Bart Van Herreweghe AVLO M45 

6747 Birger Raa AVLO M45 

7626 Wim Corvers AVT M45 

7346 Stijn Desmedt AZW M45 

8333 Koen Penninckx BAV M45 

2251 Jeremy Loncke CRAC M45 

2668 Mohamed Boughrad CSF M45 

7460 Steve Moyaert HCO M45 

6895 Ridha Guerfal KAAG M45 

7715 Pieter Vanden Berghe LEBB M45 

7609 Patrick Terrasse OEH M45 

7300 Dave Van Campenhout RAM M45 

7137 Mathias Foubert STAX M45 

7242 Tom Leenaert ZA M45 

6624 Jurgen Goethals ASVO M50 

7945 Christophe Willems AVMO M50 

7780 Gunther Vanhoutte AVMO M50 

8039 Yves Buelinckx OEH M50 

3191 Ahmed° Majnioui RCB M50 
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3264 Imed Njema RESC M50 

2191 Olivier Hereng RIWA M50 

6800 Nico De Roeck ROBA M50 

7076 Jan Van Leuffelen ACHL M55 

8028 Igor Magdalenic DAC M55 

8254 Ronny Coene KAAG M55 

6781 Joost Grymonpon ROBA M55 

6621 Patrick De Lange ASVO M60 

7983 Joris Peeters ATLA M60 

7731 Dirk Lannoo AVMO M60 

6660 Paul Van den Acker AVZK M60 

3055 Marc sneessens CSDY M60 

8450 Marc Neefs DCLA M60 

6768 Dirk Van Kerkhoven ROBA M60 

7249 Patrick Depuydt ZA M60 

8470 Marc Sempels ACHL M65 

8549 Gilbert Devoldere AVMO M65 

7161 Luc Janssen BONH M65 

8435 Jan Geudens BRAB M65 

8035 Antoon Kustermans ESAK M65 

7195 Johan Becue MACW M65 

7299 Luc Van Campenhout RAM M65 

3171 Marc Vanderlinden RCB M65 

7256 Kris Govaerts ACA M70 

6667 Staf Nevelsteen AVZK M70 

7898 Jos Herinckx GRIM M70 

6822 Jozef Wyns HULS M70 

7033 Erik Leyseele ACB M75 

8180 Hans Smeets ATLA M75 

7088 Daniel Lissens BAV M75 

7163 André Arnold BONH M75 

7329 Frans De Ryck VOLH M80 
 

1500m 

8584 Kevin Kennis ABES M35 

7757 Tim Kielemoes ACA M35 

2109 Grégory Depauw ACBB M35 

2121 Aurélien Didier ARCH M35 

8359 Ewoud Heyndels BAV M35 

2463 Donovan Libois DAMP M35 

7726 Hans Omey DEIN M35 

7973 Yannick Adriaens EA M35 

2400 Gilles Wery FAC M35 

3130 Geoffray Gillet HUY M35 

6718 Bert Misplon RCG M35 

2935 Farid Indino RFCL M35 

2546 Philippe Navez RFCL M35 

2388 Arnaud Vanhamme RIWA M35 

3023 Kevin Flamme USTA M35 

7536 Jan Wera ACKO M40 

8275 Pieter Berben AVT M40 

7782 Sam Moureau OEH M40 

2893 Frédéric Xhonneux USBW M40 

2756 Mike Rocks SER M40 

7531 Dries Sedeyn STAX M40 

7085 Jurgen Vanlommel ACHL M45 

7398 Tom Prenen ACKO M45 

8003 Mikael Bollen ATLA M45 

6747 Birger Raa AVLO M45 

7089 Geert Lissens BAV M45 

7090 Joris Debraekeleer BAV M45 

2798 Emmanuel Flament CABW M45 

3016 Guillaume Deneufbourg OSGA M45 

7347 Jeroen Van Opstal RAM M45 

2100 Jérôme Demaerschalk SMAC M45 

7137 Mathias Foubert STAX M45 

7711 Kurt Leyseele ACB M50 

7261 Johan Wils ACHL M50 

6624 Jurgen Goethals ASVO M50 

7730 Tom Dedecker AVMO M50 

8308 Bruno Van Caelenberg BAV M50 

2821 Xavier Poncelet CABW M50 

8071 Laurent Buisseret DAC M50 

7763 Daniel Drion DCLA M50 

7482 Steven Decoster DCLA M50 

7152 Stefan Toelants ESAK M50 

7586 Steven Van Dievoet HAKI M50 

7648 Kristof Baes HOPP M50 

8039 Yves Buelinckx OEH M50 

3191 Ahmed° Majnioui RCB M50 

3264 Imed Njema RESC M50 

3143 Ali Mokhles SER M50 

2457 Guenaël Devillet SER M50 

6683 Dany Vandevelde STAX M50 

7097 Serge De Smedt TUAC M50 

2917 Benoit Flahaut USBW M50 

8272 Erik Ameele ACB M55 

7076 Jan Van Leuffelen ACHL M55 

7274 Geert Beeckman ACP M55 

6837 Gino Tallieu AVR M55 

8474 Jan Vervaeke AZW M55 

8307 Olivier Rossignol BAV M55 

7450 Kurt Swalens OEH M55 

6757 Bart De Nijs ROBA M55 

6781 Joost Grymonpon ROBA M55 

7983 Joris Peeters ATLA M60 

6840 Elie Hoet AVR M60 
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8450 Marc Neefs DCLA M60 

7486 Thierry Huberland DCLA M60 

8033 Alex Vanthillo ESAK M60 

7040 Luc Dellaert RIEM M60 

6768 Dirk Van Kerkhoven ROBA M60 

8146 Marnix De Bruycker VS M60 

7948 Marc Goossens ZA M60 

8470 Marc Sempels ACHL M65 

7971 Lucien Heyde ACME M65 

6841 Gilbert Walraedt AVR M65 

8435 Jan Geudens BRAB M65 

7632 Ivo Vandermaesen DCLA M65 

3171 Marc Vanderlinden RCB M65 

7256 Kris Govaerts ACA M70 

6667 Staf Nevelsteen AVZK M70 

8472 Paul Verbeek BERT M70 

7171 Stein Michiels SPBO M70 

7088 Daniel Lissens BAV M75 

7997 Francis Ringoet OEH M75 

7329 Frans De Ryck VOLH M80 
 

60m Haies / 60m horden 

2737 Joachim Laus ACBB M40 

7901 Pieter Quartier DEIN M40 

7773 Dirk Schillewaert LOOI M40 

3077 Valentin Verthe RCB M40 

7206 Rob Thys ABES M45 

7321 Dries Lestienne RIEM M45 

2231 Christophe Lejeune RIWA M45 

3058 Philippe Ghilain CABW M50 

7755 Koen Vervoort KAAG M50 

7267 Koen Spiessens SPBO M50 

2988 Thierry Descamps USBW M50 

8272 Erik Ameele ACB M55 

8302 Yves Herregodts VITA M55 

7066 Bert Van Opstal ACHL M60 

7598 Luc Van de Vreken AVKA M60 

7441 Guy Van Damme HAMM M60 

7336 Johan Cortvrindt RAM M60 

7092 Jan Vlamings AVN M65 

7337 Patrick Braems AZW M65 

7806 Edouard Pelgrims ACA M70 

8318 Marc Buelens BERT M70 
 
Saut en hauteur / Hoogspringen 

7322 Ruud Naudts RIEM M35 

7096 Tom Michielsen TUAC M35 

6907 Joris Sels DUFF M40 

7803 Dirk Claessens ESAK M40 

7382 Reinout Declerck KAAG M40 

2159 Bruno Gathy OCAN M40 

2013 Henri Baudoin ARCH M45 

7759 Wim Van den Bergh OLSE M45 

2641 Sébastien Nyssens RIWA M45 

2063 Souleymane Cissé RIWA M45 

7327 Stefaan Constant VOLH M45 

2124 Joel Dierickx CABW M50 

3147 Christophe Dujardin MOHA M50 

6864 Aldo Scafoglieri PEGA M50 

7218 Gert Eyckmans ABES M55 

7353 Guy Riské AZW M55 

2133 Jacques Duquesne ACLO M60 

7598 Luc Van de Vreken AVKA M60 

3030 Holger° Reichow RCB M60 

6764 Danny Cresens ROBA M60 

6955 Maurice Vanuytven VMOL M60 

7051 Hugo Rasschaert VS M60 

8210 Humberto Jacobs ACA M65 

7100 Jacques Bollens ACKO M65 

3230 Henri Tenret CRAC M65 

3231 Jacques Gélise HUY M65 

3270 Friedhelm Dreckmeier RCB M65 

7271 Yves Logist ACP M70 

7776 Rene Smets AVZK M70 

7305 Marc Francois RAM M70 

7469 Pierre Hulsmans LOOI M80 

3237 Yvan Ody RCB M80 
 

Saut en longueur / Verspringen 

7859 Thomas Martens ADD M35 

6829 Kevin Gadeyne AVR M35 

3049 Mirko° Farano IAAC M35 

2964 Jean-François Vanwelde USBW M35 

2561 Nour Rahmoun CSF M40 

7743 Erik 't hart ESAK M40 

3035 Hervé Manzanza Kumbi IAAC M40 

3065 Jonathan Vreux MOHA M40 

7884 Chris Peeten SACN M40 

6709 Kevin Van Havere SPVI M40 

8572 Wesley Pensis VS M40 

7300 Dave Van Campenhout RAM M45 

7321 Dries Lestienne RIEM M45 

2063 Souleymane Cissé RIWA M45 

7878 Stijn Vereecken SACN M45 

7797 Bert Muyldermans SPVI M45 

7327 Stefaan Constant VOLH M45 

7170 Eddy Van Tuyn ESAK M50 

2427 Kalid Lamchachti FAC M50 
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7648 Kristof Baes HOPP M50 

3028 Noël Ackaert HUY M50 

6864 Aldo Scafoglieri PEGA M50 

2143 Valery Evrard SER M50 

7111 Bart Boyen TACT M50 

7218 Gert Eyckmans ABES M55 

3217 Philippe Poulain CSDY M55 

6792 Yves Coquyt RCG M55 

2158 Toni Gambone UAC M55 

8345 Ronald Heylen BRAB M60 

7296 Chris Venstermans RAM M60 

3032 Christian André RIWA M60 

6764 Danny Cresens ROBA M60 

7243 Herman Van de velde ZA M60 

8154 Luc De Valck ALVA M65 

6926 Geert De Borger AVLO M65 

7806 Edouard Pelgrims ACA M70 

7955 Joan Adriaensen ACHL M70 

8318 Marc Buelens BERT M70 

2190 Paul Henry CABW M70 

3139 Michel Gilbert CSF M70 

7550 Norbert Vermeir LEBB M70 

6783 Walter Van Boven OLSE M70 

8231 Jozef Claessens VOLH M75 

7469 Pierre Hulsmans LOOI M80 

8079 Roger Elsen LOOI M80 

3237 Yvan Ody RCB M80 
 

Triple-saut / Hinkstapspringen 

7096 Tom Michielsen TUAC M35 

6607 Björn De decker WIBO M35 

2561 Nour Rahmoun CSF M40 

6907 Joris Sels DUFF M40 

7743 Erik 't hart ESAK M40 

2159 Bruno Gathy OCAN M40 

6709 Kevin Van Havere SPVI M40 

8572 Wesley Pensis VS M40 

7878 Stijn Vereecken SACN M45 

7797 Bert Muyldermans SPVI M45 

7326 Jurgen Brems VOLH M45 

3119 François Chantry FCHA M50 

3028 Noël Ackaert HUY M50 

6782 Jos Derdin ROBA M50 

3217 Philippe Poulain CSDY M55 

6712 Tom De Vreeze DEIN M55 

2158 Toni Gambone UAC M55 

3203 Jean Vandaele RCB M60 

6955 Maurice Vanuytven VMOL M60 

7249 Patrick Depuydt ZA M60 

8210 Humberto Jacobs ACA M65 

7776 Rene Smets AVZK M70 

2190 Paul Henry CABW M70 

7550 Norbert Vermeir LEBB M70 

7305 Marc Francois RAM M70 
 

Saut à la perche / Polsstokspringen 

7083 Joost Wynants ACHL M40 

2334 Thomas Robert DAMP M40 

7901 Pieter Quartier DEIN M40 

2352 Benoit Snoeck RCAS M40 

3077 Valentin Verthe RCB M40 

7759 Wim Van den Bergh OLSE M45 

7053 Davy Uyttenhove VS M45 

3058 Philippe Ghilain CABW M50 

2988 Thierry Descamps USBW M50 

7746 Sam Michels AVT M55 

7066 Bert Van Opstal ACHL M60 

7336 Johan Cortvrindt RAM M60 

7051 Hugo Rasschaert VS M60 

7243 Herman Van de velde ZA M60 

6926 Geert De Borger AVLO M65 

7337 Patrick Braems AZW M65 

2459 Michel Chanet FCHA M65 
 

Lancer du poids / Kogelstoten 

8155 Bjorn Goossens ACHL M35 

7777 Stefan Beyens AVZK M35 

8359 Ewoud Heyndels BAV M35 

2628 Kevin Huygens CABW M35 

2610 Sébastien Bekaert CABW M35 

7288 Jan Sabbe HAC M35 

7440 Jarno Wagemans HAMM M35 

7194 Joris Rottiers VAC M35 

7331 Sven Ivens VOLH M35 

7803 Dirk Claessens ESAK M40 

7884 Chris Peeten SACN M40 

8476 Steven Van Havere SPVI M40 

7047 Frederik Eeckhout VS M40 

3279 Alain Guillaume BBS M45 

3262 Laurent Gélise HUY M45 

2996 Frédéric Borgniet OSGA M45 

7289 Pieter Vergult RAM M45 

8072 Filip Eeckhout VS M45 

7018 Kris Ghoos LOOI M50 

6603 Filip Peetrain OEH M50 

2234 Sébastien° Lemaire RCAS M50 

7111 Bart Boyen TACT M50 

7097 Serge De Smedt TUAC M50 
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8590 Frank De Smedt VAC M50 

8589 Tom De Smedt VAC M50 

7262 Patrick Mesotten ACA M55 

2955 Thierry Lemonnier ACLO M55 

6942 Michael Morret LEBB M55 

8294 Yves Sneyers LOOI M55 

6792 Yves Coquyt RCG M55 

8511 Serge Lefèvre RCT M55 

6808 Walter De Wyngaert ROBA M55 

2137 Laurent Duthoo USTA M55 

2133 Jacques Duquesne ACLO M60 

8276 Robert Wastyn BVAC M60 

7173 Stéphane Vandecasteele FLAC M60 

3203 Jean Vandaele RCB M60 

2237 Jean-Michel Lempereur UAC M60 

8146 Marnix De Bruycker VS M60 

7161 Luc Janssen BONH M65 

8054 Willy Delbaere BVAC M65 

3230 Henri Tenret CRAC M65 

6651 Christian Loridan FLAC M65 

3310 Pascal Jacques USBW M65 

8288 Guy Paermentier VAC M65 

7955 Joan Adriaensen ACHL M70 

8181 Georges Bobbaers ATLA M70 

8556 Dirk Van Tilborg BRAB M70 

6643 Patrick Hollebeke FLAC M70 

7734 Dirk Verhaeghe HCO M70 

2300 Daniel Péromet HUY M70 

8586 Guy Denil OEH M70 

8106 Rony Van den Bogaert ZWAT M70 

7412 Theodore Lutz ACW M75 

7163 André Arnold BONH M75 

7415 Willy Dorme FLAC M75 

8079 Roger Elsen LOOI M80 
 


